





Single Mode Adapters

Single Mode Fiber Testing

WireXpert's Single Mode fiber adapters offer unmatched performance in certification testing of fiber optic cabling. In addition to 6-second dual-ended, dual-wavelength certification testing, WireXpert provides intuitive graphical workflow for bi-directional testing.

- Fast, 6-second autotest performs dual-wavelength certification testing
- Intuitive selection of test configuration and reference setting
- 1, 2, or 3-jumper referencing
- Seamless reporting in eXport software together with copper test results

- Automated standards based label creation
- Light source and power meter functions...converts
 WireXpert into two independent instruments
- Certification single-fiber links in addition to duplex links
- Independent loopback testing using WireXpert Local or Remote units, doubles test capacity





Product	Part Number	Item Description
WireXpert Singlemode	WX-AD-SM2	Includes set of fiber optic test adapters for certification testing at 1310 nm and 1550 nm.
Fiber Adapter Kit		Also includes two duplex reference test cords.

ABOUT SOFTING INC.

As of January 1, 2015, the official North America company name for Softing Industrial Automation is Softing Inc.

For over 35 years, the core business of Softing Industrial Automation has been industrial data communication with products ranging from chips & stacks up to dedicated gateways and data transfer modules.



IT Networks

Softing Inc. 7209 Chapman Hwy Knoxville, TN 37920 800-625-8678 wirexpert@softing.us itnetworks.softing.com Softing_SingleMode_IT_D_EN_161122_100_h